PACKED WITH ADVANCED FEATURES, NITROSPRINGS
PROVIDES UNRIVALLED PERFORMANCE, FUNCTIONALITY
AND DURABILITY...
PAV (Precision Adjustment
Valve) side port allows
accurate adjustment of
pressure.

Guarantee: 2 years against manufacturing defects 2 years against manufacturing defects
STANDARD TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Scan here for
more information
and technical
specifications:
NS-20-40 - Adjustable Forces
Catalogue
Code Force Range N Stroke
Length (S) mm
Extended
Length (L) mm
NS-20-40-100
300 - 5000N
100 311
NS-20-40-150 150 411
NS-20-40-200 200 511
NS-20-40-250 250 611
NS-20-40-300 300 711
NS-20-40-350 350 811
NS-20-40-400 400 911
NS-20-40-450 450 1011
NS-20-40-500 500 1111
NS-20-40-600 600 1311
NS-20-40-700 700 1511
NS-20-40-800 800 1711
NS-20-40-900 900 1911
NS-16-40 - Adjustable Forces
Catalogue
Code Force Range N Stroke
Length (S) mm
Extended
Length (L) mm
NS-16-40-100
200 - 3600N
100 311
NS-16-40-150 150 411
NS-16-40-200 200 511
NS-16-40-250 250 611
NS-16-40-300 300 711
NS-16-40-350 350 811
NS-16-40-400 400 911
NS-16-40-450 450 1011
NS-16-40-500 500 1111
NS-16-40-600 600 1311
NS-16-40-700 700 1511
NS-16-40-800 800 1711
NS-16-40-900 900 1911
S
L
+44(0)1604 499 332 www.metrol.com
Custom NitroSprings available upon request